PORTWEST

K8158 - Huski Convoy Hi-Vis Contrast

Polar Fleece

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece, 300g
Outer Carton: 10

Product information

High visibility fully lined zip front jacket with premium reflective tape.
Huski High Visibility

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both
design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ
safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are
completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Features
Standards
AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N - Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 3 ) ) N
AS/NZS 1906.4 - Reflective tape for increased visibility

AS 4399 (UPF50+ . . .
( ) - Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- Internal pockets for safe storage

- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit

- Drawcord adjustable hem

- Two lower pockets

- 4 pockets for ample storage

- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL
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PORTWEST

K8158 - Huski Convoy Hi-Vis Contrast Polar Fleece

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K81580NRXS
K81580NRS
K81580NRM
K81580NRL
K81580NRXL
K81580NRXXL
K81580ONRXXXL
K81580NR4XL
K81580NR5XL

Colour

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0756
0.0756
0.0756
0.0756
0.0756
0.0756
0.0845
0.0845
0.0845

EAN13

9319154483630
9319154483647
9319154483654
9319154483661
9319154483678
9319154483685
9319154483692
9319154483708
9319154483715

GTIN/DUN14

15036146904263
15036146904249
15036146904232
15036146904225
15036146904256
15036146904270
15036146904287
15036146904201
15036146904218

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (31-Jul-2025)



