

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8158 - Huski Convoy Hi-Vis Contrast

Polar Fleece

Collection: Huski High Visibility

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill finish Fleece, 300g

Outer Carton: 10

Product information

High visibility fully lined zip front jacket with premium reflective tape.

Huski High Visibility

Huski High Visibility collection meets the stringent requirements in both design and construction to ensure full compliance with the latest AS/NZ safety standards. This gives the wearer the assurance that they are completely visible in high risk industrial situations.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 3 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399 (UPF50+)

Features

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- Internal pockets for safe storage
- Elasticated cuffs for a secure fit
- Drawcord adjustable hem
- Two lower pockets
- 4 pockets for ample storage
- Wind resistant fabric to protect against wind chill
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K8158 - Huski Convoy Hi-Vis Contrast Polar Fleece

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K8158ONRXS	Orange/Navy	60.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0756	9319154483630	15036146904263
K8158ONRS	Orange/Navy	60.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0756	9319154483647	15036146904249
K8158ONRM	Orange/Navy	60.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0756	9319154483654	15036146904232
K8158ONRL	Orange/Navy	60.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0756	9319154483661	15036146904225
K8158ONRXL	Orange/Navy	60.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0756	9319154483678	15036146904256
K8158ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	60.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0756	9319154483685	15036146904270
K8158ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	64.0	44.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0845	9319154483692	15036146904287
K8158ONR4XL	Orange/Navy	64.0	44.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0845	9319154483708	15036146904201
K8158ONR5XL	Orange/Navy	64.0	44.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0845	9319154483715	15036146904218